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River Valley Junior High Invitational

River Valley High School

Spring Green, WI  - 5/5/2016

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Casey Campbell             8 Webb Middle School       12.40   8  10
  2 Jack Meixelsperger         8 River Valley             12.44   8   8
  3 Sterling Price             8 Lodi                     12.52   8   6
  4 Riley Gunder               8 Webb Middle School       12.65   8   5
  5 Zach Mara                  8 Prairie du Chien         12.72   8   4
  6 Dylan Everly               8 Webb Middle School       13.03   8   3
  7 Cade Lenz                  8 Lancaster                13.15   8   2
  8 Dre DeJesus                8 Webb Middle School       13.85   2   1
  9 Isaiah Place               8 Lancaster                13.88   7
 10 Lukas Howard               7 Lancaster                14.40   7
 11 Ryder Arians               7 Lancaster                14.42   7
 12 Trent Mallat               6 Prairie du Chien         14.68   7
 13 Corey Feiner               7 River Valley             14.71   6
 14 Adam Schaefer              6 Riverdale                14.76   4
 15 Brent Wagner               7 Lancaster                14.78   1
 16 Hayden Garrelts            7 River Valley             14.83   5  14.823
 17 Jerome Bunders             6 River Valley             14.83   2  14.825
 18 Brendon Stelling           8 Webb Middle School       14.87   2
 19 Zach Limmex                7 River Valley             15.03   1
 20 Justin Durst               7 Ithaca Junior High       15.08   7
 21 Devon Bostetter            7 Lodi                     15.10   7
 22 Gavin Miranda              7 Boscobel                 15.14   6
 23 Eli Sipos                  6 Prairie du Chien         15.32   5
 24 Tyler Coppernoll           7 Ithaca Junior High       15.44   6
 25 Connor Gates               8 Lancaster                15.46   6
 26 Thomas O'Brien             6 Prairie du Chien         15.53   5
 27 Ty Kershner                6 Ithaca Junior High       15.57   7
 28 Isaac Prem                 7 River Valley             15.63   5
 29 Julius Ross                6 River Valley             15.68   2
 30 Trevor Templen             6 Ithaca Junior High       15.73   7
 31 Christian Banks            7 River Valley             15.74   6
 32 Jonah Dennis               6 Riverdale                15.89   6
 33 Jack Frazier               6 River Valley             15.97   2
 34 Sam Schaffer               7 Lancaster                16.21   5
 35 Max Amundson               6 Prairie du Chien         16.24   5
 36 Dayne Kuenster             8 Lancaster                16.46   6
 37 Cullen Kuester             6 Riverdale                16.49   5
 38 Camden Waterstradt         8 Lodi                     16.56   4
 39 Collin Parish              6 Riverdale                16.60   5
 40 Mason Werthwein            6 Riverdale                16.75   4
 41 Nathan Beck                7 Boscobel                 16.76   1
 42 Zach Rod                   8 Prairie du Chien         17.01   4
 43 Jerrod Osterkamp           8 Prairie du Chien         17.17   4
 44 Gavin Whalen               6 Prairie du Chien         17.19   3
 45 Matt Vesperman             7 Lancaster                17.21   3
 46 Noah Hurley                6 River Valley             17.33   1
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River Valley High School

Spring Green, WI  - 5/5/2016

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash

 47 Logan Schriver             8 Boscobel                 17.59   1
 48 Zach Raemisch              7 Lodi                     17.74   4
 49 John Shoupe                8 Prairie du Chien         17.83   4
 50 Austin Manthey             8 Webb Middle School       18.01   1
 51 Kadin Larson               7 River Valley             18.04   1
 52 Ethan Schneider            8 Riverdale                18.09   3
 53 Dawson Jacobson            6 Prairie du Chien         18.63   3
 54 Bowen Barrett              7 Prairie du Chien         19.90   3

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Casey Campbell             8 Webb Middle School       25.71   5  10
  2 Riley Gunder               8 Webb Middle School       26.00   5   8
  3 Ramon Gonzalez             8 Prairie du Chien         26.70   5   6
  4 Trent Mezera               7 Lancaster                27.29   2   5
  5 Mason Crooks               8 Lancaster                28.40   5   4
  6 Dayton Fingerhut           8 River Valley             28.61   5   3
  7 Traeton Saint              8 Prairie du Chien         28.70   1   2
  8 Sawyer Willis              8 Ithaca Junior High       28.81   5   1
  9 Dre DeJesus                8 Webb Middle School       28.95   2
 10 Alex Harrah                7 River Valley             29.02   5
 11 Daniel Davis               7 River Valley             29.12   5
 12 Haydn Walsh                8 River Valley             30.60   4
 13 Jesse Day                  7 River Valley             31.05   1
 14 Kyle MacEachern            8 Prairie du Chien         31.13   4
 15 Logan Schneider            8 Lancaster                31.20   4
 16 Kelby Prochaska            7 River Valley             31.39   4
 17 Klaas Buchholz             7 Boscobel                 31.51   4
 18 Devon Bostetter            7 Lodi                     31.55   3
 19 Brandon Vils               7 River Valley             31.70   3  31.693
 20 Ross Howard                7 Lancaster                31.70   4  31.695
 21 Hayden Wagner              7 Lancaster                31.81   2
 22 Gavin Miranda              7 Boscobel                 31.99   3
 23 Kayde Koch                 8 Ithaca Junior High       32.16   4
 24 Tyler Coppernoll           7 Ithaca Junior High       32.24   3
 25 Krystian Tolzmann          7 Webb Middle School       32.48   2
 26 Trevor Templen             6 Ithaca Junior High       32.70   3
 27 Thomas O'Brien             6 Prairie du Chien         32.88   3
 28 Dylan Klang                7 Webb Middle School       32.98   1
 29 Carson Richter             7 Lodi                     33.07   4
 30 Luke Kannenberg            7 River Valley             33.94   2
 31 Christian Banks            7 River Valley             34.27   1
 32 Matt Vesperman             7 Lancaster                37.90   2
 33 Jonathan Hannah            6 River Valley             38.65   2
 34 Aydenn Wahljohnson         7 River Valley             38.86   1
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River Valley High School

Spring Green, WI  - 5/5/2016

Results

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Jack Meixelsperger         8 River Valley             57.20   4  10
  2 Josh Maier                 8 River Valley             58.06   2   8
  3 Ramon Gonzalez             8 Prairie du Chien         59.97   4   6
  4 Will Fuhrmann              8 Webb Middle School     1:02.27   4   5
  5 Jayson Brueggeman          8 Webb Middle School     1:03.27   4   4
  6 Kyle Rhinehart             8 Webb Middle School     1:03.95   1   3
  7 Jacob Stelpflug            8 Lancaster              1:04.89   4   2
  8 Linkoln Krugman            8 Lodi                   1:05.73   3   1
  9 Daniel Davis               7 River Valley           1:06.01   4
 10 Traeton Saint              8 Prairie du Chien       1:08.85   2
 11 Nick Prosek                7 Lodi                   1:09.56   4
 12 Colten Wall                8 Prairie du Chien       1:10.20   3
 13 Zachary Mendis             7 Lancaster              1:10.57   3
 14 Sterling Weitzel           8 Ithaca Junior High     1:11.41   4
 15 Trayzen Copus              8 Webb Middle School     1:12.11   1
 16 Jonah Dennis               6 Riverdale              1:13.39   3
 17 Seth Rhoades               7 River Valley           1:14.28   3
 18 Zach Limmex                7 River Valley           1:15.68   3
 19 Ben Avila                  8 Lodi                   1:16.81   2
 20 Cayden Kramer              7 Lancaster              1:16.87   3
 21 Carson Richter             7 Lodi                   1:17.62   3
 22 Sam Schaffer               7 Lancaster              1:18.89   1
 23 Nick Mara                  6 Prairie du Chien       1:19.69   2
 24 William Dick               8 Prairie du Chien       1:20.09   2
 25 Lucas Weitzel              6 Ithaca Junior High     1:25.19   2
 26 AJ Manning                 7 Ithaca Junior High     1:35.47   2

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mason Kramer               8 Prairie du Chien       2:26.55   2  10
  2 Noah Brunner               8 Webb Middle School     2:27.75   2   8
  3 Josh Dyer                  8 Prairie du Chien       2:27.82   2   6
  4 Ryan Winger                7 Lancaster              2:31.25   2   5
  5 David Martinez             8 Boscobel               2:32.55   2   4
  6 Nick Horzewski             8 Webb Middle School     2:33.08   2   3
  7 Mitchell Davis             8 Boscobel               2:35.66   2   2
  8 Brandon Grover             8 Lodi                   2:36.13   2   1
  9 Beau Gloudeman             8 River Valley           2:38.44   1
 10 Tyler Crary                8 Webb Middle School     2:40.17   1
 11 Nick Rockweiler            8 Webb Middle School     2:45.99   2
 12 Cole Amble                 7 River Valley           2:48.88   1
 13 Zachary Mendis             7 Lancaster              2:49.81   2
 14 Will Burnley               6 Ithaca Junior High     2:57.68   2
 15 Jordan Little              8 Webb Middle School     2:58.14   1
 16 Michael Durkee             7 Webb Middle School     2:58.19   1
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....Boys 800 Meter Run

 17 Nathan Beck                7 Boscobel               2:58.72   1
 18 Nick Mara                  6 Prairie du Chien       3:01.45   2
 19 Seth MacEachern            6 Prairie du Chien       3:01.48   2
 20 Kelby Fossum               7 Lodi                   3:01.98   1
 21 Melvin McIntyre            7 Lodi                   3:02.58   2
 22 Jack Amundson              8 Prairie du Chien       3:03.84   1
 23 Lucas Weitzel              6 Ithaca Junior High     3:06.32   1
 24 Wyatt Olson                8 Webb Middle School     3:08.56   1
 25 Josh Larson                8 Lodi                   3:09.77   1
 26 Quintin Scott              6 Prairie du Chien       3:10.00   1
 27 AJ Manning                 7 Ithaca Junior High     3:34.69   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Aaron Murphy               8 Lancaster              5:06.01   10
  2 Mason Kramer               8 Prairie du Chien       5:16.46    8
  3 Noah Brunner               8 Webb Middle School     5:20.74    6
  4 Hayden Knapp               7 Lancaster              5:20.76    5
  5 Josh Kerr                  7 River Valley           5:24.35    4
  6 Nick Horzewski             8 Webb Middle School     5:25.50    3
  7 Beau Gloudeman             8 River Valley           5:25.98    2
  8 Ryan Winger                7 Lancaster              5:28.11    1
  9 Nick Rockweiler            8 Webb Middle School     5:44.17
 10 Logan Richards             8 Lodi                   5:46.51
 11 Lawrence Lybert            8 Webb Middle School     5:50.98
 12 Cody Asbjornson            8 Lodi                   5:55.66
 13 Michael Wiegel             8 Boscobel               5:58.48
 14 Matthew Kearney            8 Lodi                   6:03.84
 15 Seth MacEachern            6 Prairie du Chien       6:10.14
 16 Blaise Zander              8 Lodi                   6:14.08
 17 Michael Durkee             7 Webb Middle School     6:19.88
 18 Hunter Moore               7 Lancaster              6:33.37
 19 Kelby Fossum               7 Lodi                   6:33.57
 20 Wyatt Olson                8 Webb Middle School     6:34.36
 21 Ryan Lee                   7 Ithaca Junior High     6:38.82
 22 Quintin Scott              6 Prairie du Chien       6:46.28
 23 Jackson Kinney             7 Boscobel               6:48.30
 24 Tyson Haas                 7 Lodi                   6:54.19
 25 Wyatt Dick                 6 Prairie du Chien       7:32.94

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Caden Straka               8 Lancaster                16.49   4  10
  2 Sterling Price             8 Lodi                     16.54   4   8
  3 Tyler Nachreiner           7 River Valley             16.95   4   6



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:44 PM  5/5/2016  Page 5

River Valley Junior High Invitational

River Valley High School

Spring Green, WI  - 5/5/2016

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Hurdles

  4 Robert Losic               8 Webb Middle School       16.99   4   5
  5 Bryce Haswell              8 Webb Middle School       17.07   4   4
  6 Austin Peters              8 Webb Middle School       17.55   4   3
  7 Abe Niznik                 7 Lodi                     18.40   3   2
  8 Weston Pink                8 Lancaster                18.42   3   1
  9 Jordan Larson-Sell         8 River Valley             19.09   3
 10 Kalen Scott                7 River Valley             19.69   3
 11 Nick Coplien               7 Webb Middle School       19.78   1
 12 Connor Gates               8 Lancaster                20.02   3
 13 Carson Richter             7 Lodi                     20.49   4
 14 Ryan Miller                6 Ithaca Junior High       20.97   2
 15 William Dick               8 Prairie du Chien         21.06   2
 16 Josh Maes                  6 River Valley             21.25   2
 17 Sterling Weitzel           8 Ithaca Junior High       21.63   3
 18 Noah Hurley                6 River Valley             22.14   1
 19 Ross Howard                7 Lancaster                22.28   2
 20 Kayde Koch                 8 Ithaca Junior High       22.60   2
 21 Ben Avila                  8 Lodi                     22.87   3
 22 Austin Manthey             8 Webb Middle School       23.95   1
 23 Ayden Bilse                8 Lodi                     24.47   4
 24 Zach Raemisch              7 Lodi                     26.13   2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Webb Middle School                                    50.27   2  10
     1) Casey Campbell 8                2) Riley Gunder 8
     3) Robert Losic 8                  4) Max Tully 8
  2 Prairie du Chien                                      51.52   3   8
     1) Josh Dyer 8                     2) Ben Riter 8
     3) Ramon Gonzalez 8                4) Zach Mara 8
  3 Lancaster Middle School                               52.44   3   6
     1) Corey Hahn 8                    2) Cade Lenz 8
     3) Isaiah Place 8                  4) Caden Straka 8
  4 Lodi Track and Field                                  52.71   3   5
     1) Luke Beckwith 8                 2) Nathaniel Karls 8
     3) Sterling Price 8                4) Logan Richards 8
  5 River Valley Middle School                            53.00   3   4
     1) Will Bailey 7                   2) Roman Jensen 7
     3) Tyler Nachreiner 7              4) Matt Pfeil 7
  6 Webb Middle School  'B'                              x53.38   2
     1) Jayson Brueggeman 8             2) Dylan Everly 8
     3) Ethan Lee 8                     4) Gage McKnight 8
  7 Lancaster Middle School  'B'                         x56.08   3
     1) Ryder Arians 7                  2) Trent Mezera 7
     3) Preston Noethe 7                4) Hayden Wagner 7
  8 Ithaca Junior High                                    56.36   3   3
     1) Tyler Coppernoll 7              2) Jimmy Clary 8
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River Valley High School

Spring Green, WI  - 5/5/2016

Results

....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

     3) Logan Clary 8                   4) Sawyer Willis 8
  9 Webb Middle School  'C'                              x56.48   1
     1) Zach Bestor 7                   2) Robert Carlin 7
     3) Kaden Reuterskiold 7            4) Connor Schyvinck 7
 10 Boscobel Middle School                                59.62   3   2
     1) Michael Wiegel 8                2) Amari Asamoah 7
     3) Rylee Bray 7                    4) Mitchell Davis 8
 11 River Valley Middle School  'B'                    x1:00.81   3
     1) Cole Amble 7                    2) Josh Crook 7
     3) Corey Feiner 7                  4) Isaac Prem 7
 12 River Valley Middle School  'D'                    x1:01.58   1
     1) Jerome Bunders 6                2) Jon Eno 6
     3) Jack Frazier 6                  4) Julius Ross 6
 13 Webb Middle School  'D'                            x1:02.01   2
     1) Nick Coplien 7                  2) Brett Crary 7
     3) Dylan Klang 7                   4) Krystian Tolzmann 7
 14 Ithaca Junior High  'B'                            x1:03.20   2
     1) Justin Durst 7                  2) Max Koch 6
     3) Ryan Miller 6                   4) Ty Kershner 6
 15 Prairie du Chien  'B'                              x1:04.10   2
     1) Max Amundson 6                  2) Gavin Whalen 6
     3) Eli Sipos 6                     4) Trent Mallat 6
 16 River Valley Middle School  'C'                    x1:04.33   2
     1) Anthony Favreau 7               2) Kalen Scott 7
     3) Brandon Vils 7                  4) Aydenn Wahljohnson 7
 17 Riverdale Middle School                             1:04.69   2   1
     1) Riley Crum 6                    2) Cullen Kuester 6
     3) Collin Parish 6                 4) Collin Tracy 8
 -- Lancaster Middle School  'C'                             DQ   1
     1) Jackson Uppena 8                2) Dustin Wolf 8
     3) Ian Martin 8                    4) Dawson Bowen 8

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 River Valley Middle School                          1:51.91   2  10
     1) Roman Jensen 7                  2) Blaine Springer 8
     3) Brandon Springer 8              4) Dayton Fingerhut 8
  2 Lodi Track and Field                                1:54.59   2   8
     1) Luke Beckwith 8                 2) Donny Cade 8
     3) Zach Potter 8                   4) Cayden Coddington 7
  3 Lancaster Middle School                             1:55.30   2   6
     1) Mason Crooks 8                  2) Matthew Crosby 8
     3) Ryan Gallinger 8                4) Weston Pink 8
  4 River Valley Middle School  'B'                    x1:57.44   2
     1) Will Bailey 7                   2) Matt Pfeil 7
     3) Kelby Prochaska 7               4) Haydn Walsh 8
  5 Webb Middle School  'B'                             1:57.99   1   5
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....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

     1) Carson Beyer 8                  2) Chase Cherney 8
     3) Will Fuhrmann 8                 4) Joseph Statz 8
  6 Webb Middle School                                 x1:58.51   1
     1) Zach Bestor 7                   2) Robert Carlin 7
     3) Kaden Reuterskiold 7            4) Connor Schyvinck 7
  7 Webb Middle School  'C'                            x2:01.20   1
     1) Ryan Schneider 8                2) Brendon Stelling 8
     3) Cooper Henke 8                  4) Nick Czarnecki 8
  8 Boscobel Middle School                              2:02.01   2   4
     1) James Troxel 8                  2) Amari Asamoah 7
     3) Gage Updike 7                   4) Evan Belz 7
  9 Prairie du Chien                                    2:02.95   1   3
     1) Chase Fischer 7                 2) Garett Young 7
     3) Matthew Rogge 7                 4) Ryan Drinkwine 7
 10 Riverdale Middle School                             2:06.89   2   2
     1) Riley Crum 6                    2) Gavyn Muench 8
     3) Collin Tracy 8                  4) Jordan Keegan 8
 11 Lodi Track and Field  'B'                          x2:08.16   2
     1) Ayden Bilse 8                   2) Brandon Grover 8
     3) Colin Statz 8                   4) Jacob Benson 7
 12 River Valley Middle School  'C'                    x2:15.29   2
     1) Cameron Bratzke 8               2) Kytric Brownlee 8
     3) Elias Gerrard 8                 4) Dakota Ziegler 8
 13 Ithaca Junior High                                  2:18.03   1   1
     1) Ty Kershner 6                   2) Devon Hisel 6
     3) Calix Wheaton 7                 4) Justin Durst 7

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lancaster Middle School                             4:01.50   2  10
     1) Aaron Murphy 8                  2) Ryan Winger 7
     3) Dawson Klein 8                  4) Hayden Knapp 7
  2 River Valley Middle School                          4:01.63   2   8
     1) Jack Meixelsperger 8            2) Josh Maier 8
     3) Blaine Springer 8               4) Brandon Springer 8
  3 Webb Middle School                                  4:25.01   2   6
     1) Jayson Brueggeman 8             2) Noah Brunner 8
     3) Will Fuhrmann 8                 4) Nick Horzewski 8
  4 Lodi Track and Field                                4:28.58   2   5
     1) Cody Asbjornson 8               2) Kade Parsons 8
     3) Logan Richards 8                4) Cayden Coddington 7
  5 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x4:28.69   2
     1) Lawrence Lybert 8               2) Austin Peters 8
     3) Nick Czarnecki 8                4) Tyler Crary 8
  6 Boscobel Middle School                              4:36.90   2   4
     1) James Troxel 8                  2) David Martinez 8
     3) Gage Updike 7                   4) Daekwon Walsh 8
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  7 Lancaster Middle School  'B'                       x4:40.09   1
     1) Zachary Mendis 7                2) Cayden Kramer 7
     3) Trent Mezera 7                  4) Isaac Oyen 7
  8 Webb Middle School  'C'                            x4:40.82   1
     1) Cooper Henke 8                  2) Jordan Little 8
     3) Kyle Rhinehart 8                4) Brendon Stelling 8
  9 Prairie du Chien                                    4:51.16   2   3
     1) Traeton Saint 8                 2) Trent Mallat 6
     3) Garett Young 7                  4) Ryan Drinkwine 7
 10 Lodi Track and Field  'B'                          x5:00.07   2
     1) Matthew Kearney 8               2) Linkoln Krugman 8
     3) Blaise Zander 8                 4) Tyson Haas 7
 11 Ithaca Junior High                                  5:17.90   1   2
     1) Devon Hisel 6                   2) Trevor Templen 6
     3) Will Burnley 6                  4) Ryan Lee 7

Boys 800 Sprint Medley
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Webb Middle School  'C'                             2:00.39   1  10
     1) Nick Czarnecki 8                2) Lawrence Lybert 8
     3) Dre DeJesus 8                   4) Tyler Crary 8
  2 Webb Middle School                                 x2:00.86   2
     1) Ethan Lee 8                     2) Gage McKnight 8
     3) Max Tully 8                     4) Bryce Haswell 8
  3 River Valley Middle School                          2:03.18   2   8
     1) Jesse Day 7                     2) Kelby Prochaska 7
     3) Alex Harrah 7                   4) Josh Kerr 7
  4 Lodi Track and Field                                2:03.54   2   6
     1) Luke Beckwith 8                 2) Nathaniel Karls 8
     3) Zach Potter 8                   4) Nick Prosek 7
  5 Webb Middle School  'B'                            x2:04.58   1
     1) Zach Bestor 7                   2) Robert Carlin 7
     3) Kaden Reuterskiold 7            4) Connor Schyvinck 7
  6 Boscobel Middle School                              2:05.50   2   5
     1) Klaas Buchholz 7                2) Amari Asamoah 7
     3) Evan Belz 7                     4) Daekwon Walsh 8
  7 Prairie du Chien                                    2:07.73   2   4
     1) Garett Young 7                  2) Ryan Drinkwine 7
     3) Chase Fischer 7                 4) Matthew Rogge 7
  8 Lancaster Middle School                             2:10.01   2   3
     1) Dayne Kuenster 8                2) Jacob Stelpflug 8
     3) Matthew Crosby 8                4) Jeremiah Dressler 8
  9 River Valley Middle School  'B'                    x2:26.21   2
     1) Kody Durand 6                   2) Luke Pape 6
     3) Niko Daniel 6                   4) Ryan Klein 6
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Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Austin Peters              8 Webb Middle School     5-00.00   10
  2 Dawson Klein               8 Lancaster             J5-00.00    8
  3 Mason Kramer               8 Prairie du Chien      J5-00.00    6
  4 Max Tully                  8 Webb Middle School    J5-00.00    5
  5 Tyler Nachreiner           7 River Valley           4-08.00    4
  6 Daekwon Walsh              8 Boscobel              J4-08.00    3
  7 Gage McKnight              8 Webb Middle School     4-06.00    2
  8 Preston Noethe             7 Lancaster             J4-06.00    1
  9 Kade Parsons               8 Lodi                  J4-06.00
 10 Nick Coplien               7 Webb Middle School     4-04.00
 10 Linkoln Krugman            8 Lodi                   4-04.00
 10 Rylee Bray                 7 Boscobel               4-04.00
 10 Gavyn Muench               8 Riverdale              4-04.00
 10 Melvin McIntyre            7 Lodi                   4-04.00
 15 Ryder Arians               7 Lancaster              4-02.00
 15 Nick Mara                  6 Prairie du Chien       4-02.00
 15 Hayden Wagner              7 Lancaster              4-02.00
 15 Jordan Keegan              8 Riverdale              4-02.00
 15 Kytric Brownlee            8 River Valley           4-02.00
 15 Donny Cade                 8 Lodi                   4-02.00
 21 Jordan Larson-Sell         8 River Valley           4-00.00
 21 Adam Schaefer              6 Riverdale              4-00.00
 21 Haydn Walsh                8 River Valley           4-00.00
 24 Will Burnley               6 Ithaca Junior High     3-10.00
 -- Devon Hisel                6 Ithaca Junior High          NH

Boys Pole Vault
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 David Martinez             8 Boscobel               8-00.00
  2 Matthew Rogge              7 Prairie du Chien       7-00.00
  3 Logan Schneider            8 Lancaster             J7-00.00
  4 Dustin Wolf                8 Lancaster              6-00.00
  5 Corey Hahn                 8 Lancaster            xJ6-00.00
  6 Gage Updike                7 Boscobel               5-06.00
  6 Connor Gates               8 Lancaster             x5-06.00
  8 Blaine Springer            8 River Valley          J5-06.00
 -- James Troxel               8 Boscobel                    NH
 -- John Shoupe                8 Prairie du Chien            NH

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Zach Mara                  8 Prairie du Chien      16-09.00   10
  2 Blaine Springer            8 River Valley          16-05.00    8
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....Boys Long Jump

  3 Robert Losic               8 Webb Middle School   J16-05.00    6
  4 Aaron Murphy               8 Lancaster             16-00.00    5
  5 Dylan Everly               8 Webb Middle School    15-08.00    4
  6 Ben Riter                  8 Prairie du Chien      15-04.00    3
  7 Dayton Fingerhut           8 River Valley          15-00.00    2
  8 Hayden Knapp               7 Lancaster             14-09.00    1
  9 Nathaniel Karls            8 Lodi                 J14-09.00
 10 Bryce Haswell              8 Webb Middle School    14-04.00
 11 Will Bailey                7 River Valley          14-02.00
 12 Isaac Oyen                 7 Lancaster             14-00.00
 13 Kade Parsons               8 Lodi                 J14-00.00
 14 Logan Clary                8 Ithaca Junior High   J14-00.00
 15 Mitchell Davis             8 Boscobel              13-09.00
 16 Corey Feiner               7 River Valley          13-07.00
 17 Mason Crooks               8 Lancaster             13-06.00
 18 Alex Harrah                7 River Valley          13-05.00
 19 Zach Potter                8 Lodi                 J13-05.00
 20 Cayden Coddington          7 Lodi                 J13-05.00
 21 Weston Pink                8 Lancaster             13-00.00
 22 Matthew Crosby             8 Lancaster             12-09.00
 23 Collin Tracy               8 Riverdale             12-08.00
 24 Gavin Miranda              7 Boscobel             J12-08.00
 25 Hayden Wagner              7 Lancaster             12-05.00
 26 Josh Maes                  6 River Valley          12-04.00
 27 Jordan Larson-Sell         8 River Valley          12-02.00
 28 Jon Eno                    6 River Valley          12-00.50
 29 Jerome Bunders             6 River Valley          11-08.00
 30 Max Amundson               6 Prairie du Chien      11-07.50
 31 Jesse Day                  7 River Valley          11-07.00
 32 Jack Frazier               6 River Valley          11-06.00
 33 Sam Schaffer               7 Lancaster            J11-06.00
 34 Jackson Kinney             7 Boscobel              11-00.00
 35 Kyle MacEachern            8 Prairie du Chien     J11-00.00
 36 Julius Ross                6 River Valley          10-10.00
 37 Ross Howard                7 Lancaster             10-03.00
 38 Colin Statz                8 Lodi                  10-02.00
 38 Mason Werthwein            6 Riverdale             10-02.00
 40 Thomas O'Brien             6 Prairie du Chien      10-00.50
 41 Devon Bostetter            7 Lodi                  10-00.00
 42 Jack Amundson              8 Prairie du Chien     J10-00.00
 43 Noah Hurley                6 River Valley           9-10.00
 44 Dayne Kuenster             8 Lancaster              9-06.00
 45 John Shoupe                8 Prairie du Chien       9-05.25
 46 Collin Parish              6 Riverdale              9-00.00
 47 Jonathan Hannah            6 River Valley           8-09.00
 48 Matt Vesperman             7 Lancaster              8-08.00
 49 Josh Larson                8 Lodi                   8-03.00
 -- Ethan Schneider            8 Riverdale                   ND
 -- Eli Sipos                  6 Prairie du Chien            ND
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....Boys Long Jump

 -- Jordan Keegan              8 Riverdale                   ND
 -- Cade Lenz                  8 Lancaster                   ND

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Dawson Klein               8 Lancaster             35-04.50   10
  2 Ben Riter                  8 Prairie du Chien      33-09.00    8
  3 Ethan Lee                  8 Webb Middle School    31-04.00    6
  4 Josh Dyer                  8 Prairie du Chien      30-06.00    5
  5 Logan Clary                8 Ithaca Junior High    30-03.50    4
  6 Brandon Springer           8 River Valley          30-02.00    3
  7 Isaac Oyen                 7 Lancaster             29-08.00    2
  8 Chase Fisher               7 Prairie du Chien      29-01.50    1
  9 Jack Amundson              8 Prairie du Chien      29-00.50
 10 Preston Noethe             7 Lancaster             28-08.50
 11 Nick Prosek                7 Lodi                  28-06.00
 12 Michael Wiegel             8 Boscobel              28-05.00
 13 Klaas Buchholz             7 Boscobel              28-04.50
 14 Melvin McIntyre            7 Lodi                  28-01.00
 15 Chase Cherney              8 Webb Middle School   J28-01.00
 16 Isaac Prem                 7 River Valley          27-08.00
 17 Seth Rhoades               7 River Valley          27-06.00
 18 Ryan Gallinger             8 Lancaster             27-04.00
 19 Luke Kannenberg            7 River Valley          26-06.00
 20 Donny Cade                 8 Lodi                  26-04.00
 21 Rylee Bray                 7 Boscobel              26-03.00
 22 Carson Beyer               8 Webb Middle School    25-10.00
 23 Tyson Haas                 7 Lodi                  24-10.00
 24 Nathan Beck                7 Boscobel              23-09.00
 25 Bryson Sukup               8 Webb Middle School    19-07.00
 26 Ethan Schneider            8 Riverdale             17-03.00

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jonathon Schmitt           8 Webb Middle School    42-00.00   10
  2 Joseph Statz               8 Webb Middle School    40-01.00    8
  3 Colten Wall                8 Prairie du Chien      38-10.00    6
  4 Jimmy Clary                8 Ithaca Junior High    37-10.00    5
  5 Dawson Bowen               8 Lancaster             35-10.00    4
  6 Caden Straka               8 Lancaster             34-08.00    3
  7 Cooper Rounds              8 Boscobel              34-00.00    2
  8 Gavyn Muench               8 Riverdale             31-07.00    1
  9 Ryan Winters               8 Lodi                  31-06.00
 10 Lukas Howard               7 Lancaster             31-02.00
 11 Curt Foulk                 8 Webb Middle School    30-11.00
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....Boys Shot Put

 12 Matt Pfeil                 7 River Valley          30-08.00
 13 Jerrod Osterkamp           8 Prairie du Chien      30-02.00
 14 John Stingley              8 River Valley          30-01.00
 15 Jacob Mueller              7 Ithaca Junior High    29-08.00
 16 Jacob Benson               7 Lodi                  28-03.00
 17 Angel Jimenez-Carmona      8 Webb Middle School    28-01.00
 18 Kyle MacEachern            8 Prairie du Chien      27-10.00
 19 Hunter Held                8 Webb Middle School    27-04.00
 20 Jackson Uppena             8 Lancaster             27-03.00
 21 Brent Wagner               7 Lancaster             27-02.00
 22 Josh Crook                 7 River Valley          27-01.00
 23 Kalen Scott                7 River Valley         J27-01.00
 24 Jeremiah Dressler          8 Lancaster             27-00.00
 25 Raul Arellanes             8 Webb Middle School    26-10.00
 26 Logan Schriver             8 Boscobel              26-06.00
 27 Logan Schneider            8 Lancaster             26-03.00
 28 Ryan Schneider             8 Webb Middle School    25-08.00
 29 Ian Martin                 8 Lancaster             24-08.00
 30 Jackson Gilbert            7 River Valley          24-02.00
 31 Dakota Ziegler             8 River Valley          24-00.00
 32 Nich Armbrust              8 Lodi                  23-07.00
 33 Gabe Nalepinski            6 Riverdale             23-02.00
 34 Bryson Sukup               8 Webb Middle School   J23-02.00
 35 Brett Crary                7 Webb Middle School    22-09.00
 36 Josh Stingley              8 River Valley          21-11.00
 37 Hayden Garrelts            7 River Valley         J21-11.00
 38 Kadin Larson               7 River Valley          21-09.00
 39 Zach Rod                   8 Prairie du Chien      20-00.00
 39 Luke Kannenberg            7 River Valley          20-00.00
 41 McCoy Koch                 6 Riverdale             19-10.00
 42 Anthony Favreau            7 River Valley          19-07.00
 43 Colton Klein               7 Lancaster             18-10.00
 44 Wyatt Dick                 6 Prairie du Chien      18-02.00
 45 Quinn Prodzinski           7 Prairie du Chien      16-07.00
 46 Gavin Whalen               6 Prairie du Chien      15-10.00
 47 Bowen Barrett              7 Prairie du Chien      15-05.00
 48 Dawson Jacobson            6 Prairie du Chien      12-09.00

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jonathon Schmitt           8 Webb Middle School      114-09   10
  2 Cooper Rounds              8 Boscobel                101-05    8
  3 Jacob Mueller              7 Ithaca Junior High      101-04    6
  4 Colten Wall                8 Prairie du Chien        101-01    5
  5 Jimmy Clary                8 Ithaca Junior High       97-11    4
  6 Ryan Gallinger             8 Lancaster                92-05    3
  7 Curt Foulk                 8 Webb Middle School       91-09    2
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....Boys Discus Throw

  8 Joseph Statz               8 Webb Middle School       88-10    1
  9 Sawyer Willis              8 Ithaca Junior High       85-00
 10 Dawson Bowen               8 Lancaster                84-08
 11 Corey Hahn                 8 Lancaster                77-03
 12 John Stingley              8 River Valley             76-05
 13 Carson Beyer               8 Webb Middle School       76-02
 14 Dustin Wolf                8 Lancaster                74-08
 15 Angel Jimenez-Carmona      8 Webb Middle School       72-01
 16 Jeremiah Dressler          8 Lancaster                69-10
 17 Josh Stingley              8 River Valley             69-05
 18 Lukas Howard               7 Lancaster                68-01
 19 Ian Martin                 8 Lancaster                66-09
 20 Ryan Schneider             8 Webb Middle School       66-06
 21 Kody Durand                6 River Valley             66-00
 22 Bryson Sukup               8 Webb Middle School       65-04
 23 Gabe Nalepinski            6 Riverdale                64-10
 24 Jackson Gilbert            7 River Valley             64-05
 24 Nich Armbrust              8 Lodi                     64-05
 26 Hunter Held                8 Webb Middle School       61-03
 27 Dakota Ziegler             8 River Valley             60-08
 28 Jerrod Osterkamp           8 Prairie du Chien         60-05
 29 Anthony Favreau            7 River Valley             59-07
 30 Sterling Weitzel           8 Ithaca Junior High       59-00
 31 Zach Limmex                7 River Valley             56-11
 32 Josh Crook                 7 River Valley             56-03
 33 Brett Crary                7 Webb Middle School       54-00
 34 Jackson Uppena             8 Lancaster                53-02
 35 Logan Schriver             8 Boscobel                 52-05
 36 Camden Waterstradt         8 Lodi                     51-04
 37 William Dick               8 Prairie du Chien         51-00
 38 Cayden Kramer              7 Lancaster                50-05
 39 Raul Arellanes             8 Webb Middle School       48-09
 40 Calix Wheaton              7 Ithaca Junior High       48-06
 41 Luke Pape                  6 River Valley             48-00
 42 Hayden Garrelts            7 River Valley             47-01
 43 Brent Wagner               7 Lancaster                45-11
 44 Colton Klein               7 Lancaster                45-10
 45 Lucas Weitzel              6 Ithaca Junior High       45-08
 46 Zach Rod                   8 Prairie du Chien         40-04
 47 Quintin Scott              6 Prairie du Chien         39-05
 48 McCoy Koch                 6 Riverdale                39-03
 49 Wyatt Dick                 6 Prairie du Chien         38-02
 50 Bowen Barrett              7 Prairie du Chien         37-04
 51 Abe Niznik                 7 Lodi                     31-06
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lodi Track and Field       135        2) Prairie du Chien          110
    3) Webb Middle School          95        4) River Valley Middle Schoo  83
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....Boys Discus Throw

    5) Lancaster Middle School     56.50     6) Riverdale Middle School    47
    7) Boscobel Middle School      35.50     8) Ithaca Junior High         17
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Webb Middle School         176        2) Lancaster Middle School   107
    3) Prairie du Chien           104        4) River Valley Middle Schoo  88
    5) Lodi Track and Field        42        6) Boscobel Middle School     34
    7) Ithaca Junior High          26        8) Riverdale Middle School     4


